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Event 9a: U17 Girls Team Pursuit  Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. Western Australia catch
95 Charlotte KHORSHID (WA)
97 Maddie PITT (WA)
98 Ava RODGERS (WA)
99 Cienna TINKLER (WA)

Half Lap 23.080
Lap 1 22.739 22.739 (1)
Lap 2 18.373 41.113 (2)
Lap 3 17.731 58.844 (2)
Lap 4 17.719 1:16.563 (2)
Lap 5 17.004 1:33.568 (1)
Lap 6 16.978 1:50.547 (1)
Lap 7 17.886 2:08.433 (1)
Lap 8 18.162 2:26.596 (1)
Lap 9 18.777 2:45.373 (1)

Lap 10 18.256 3:03.630 (1)
Lap 11 19.283 3:22.913 (1)
Lap 12 19.768 3:42.682 (1)
Lap 13 0.000 3:42.682 (1)

2. Victoria caught
89 Nicola MORRIS (VIC)
90 Billie RUSSELL (VIC)
91 Isla SHAW (VIC)
93 Addison TORR (VIC)

Half Lap 41.113 41.113
Lap 1 23.080 23.080 (2)
Lap 2 17.490 40.570 (1)
Lap 3 17.381 57.951 (1)
Lap 4 18.183 1:16.135 (1)
Lap 5 18.528 1:34.663 (2)
Lap 6 18.791 1:53.455 (2)
Lap 7 18.631 2:12.086 (2)
Lap 8 18.281 2:30.368 (2)
Lap 9 19.358 2:49.727 (2)

Lap 10 19.579 3:09.306 (2)
Lap 11 19.747 3:29.053 (2)
Lap 12 13.628 3:42.682 (2)


